PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
LECTURER ZOOLOGY (MALE), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 61

candidates for recruitment to 12 POSTS OF LECTURER ZOOLOGY (MALE) (BS-17) ON

REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, have been

provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 20-12-2020.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

NO. NO. NO.
1 12021 41803172 ABDUL HALEEM MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
2 12027 41800010 ABDUL JAWWAD DAWOOD AHMAD
3 12193 41800552 BILAL MUKHTAR HAFIZ MUKHTAR AHMED
4 12240 41801738 GHULAM MUHAMMAD GHULAM FARID
5 12267 41800934 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR
6 12275 41800229 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAHIR ABDUL GHAFOOR
7 12287 41800200 HAMZA FASEEH ARGHMAN SAQIB
8 12314 41801573 IHSAN ULLAH NAZIR AHMAD
9 12346 41801346 KALEEM MAQSOOD MAQSOOQOD ALI
10 12351 41800006 KASHIF HUSSAIN SAHAR GHULAM HUSSAIN
11 12364 41802620 KUMAIL HAIDER GHULAM SAKHI
12 12392 41800018 MOHSIN MUNAWAR MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
13 12420 41800282 MUHAMMAD ADEEL FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
14 12437 41802466 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR KHUDA BAKHASH
15 12486 41800996 MUHAMMAD AWAIS DIN MUHAMMAD
16 12606 41801011 MUHAMMAD RASHID FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ SAJID
17 12656 41801704 MUHAMMAD TARIQ MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
18 12661 41800027 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RIZWAN MUHAMMAD BOOTA
19 12674 41800247 MUHAMMAD USMAN HAJI MUHAMMAD
20 12702 41800854 MUHAMMAD ZIA ULLAH KHAN NAEEM AHMAD
21 12738 41801218 NAVEED AHMAD CHAUDHRY RAHMAT ALI
22 12744 41802336 NAZIM ALI ASGHAR ALI
23 12747 41800409 NOMAN ALI KHAN FAROOQ ALI KHAN
24 12804 41800383 SAQIB JAWAD ABDUL JABBAR BEHZAD
25 12809 41800603 SARWAR ALLAHDITTA ALLAH DITTA
26 12866 41801925 SYED MUHAMMAD KHAN SYED KALEEM JIBRAN
27 12929 41800026 WAQAR ASIM ZIA MUNAWAR ALI
28 12932 41800751 WAQAS ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
29 13013 41801480 AHMED RAZA QADRI NAJAM HUSSAIN
30 13078 41801904 MUHAMMAD TAIMOUR TAHIR MEHMOOD
31 13116 41803222 SYED AKHTAR IMAM SHER ZAMAN SHAH
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13253
13290
13310
13327
13628
13862
13864
13923
14010
14028
14227
14262
14453
14466
14473
14517
14649
14665
14764
14771
14840
14896
14978
15138
15150
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15161
15208
15210
15246

41801526
41801171
41802316
41800484
41802257
41801612
41800649
41800511
41801021
41802775
41800123
41800171
41800385
41800332
41800312
41802539
41800008
41801260
41801928
41801435
41802094
41801089
41800063
41802118
41800147
41801403
41801716
41800437
41801745
41800753

FAIZ RASOOL

HAFIZ NAVEED AHMAD KHAN
IQBAL HUSSAIN

KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN
AZHAR UL HAQ

BURHAN-UL-DIN

MUAZZAM ALI

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD TANVEER HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN QURESHI
ADNAN AHMAD

AHMAD ZAMAN

AKASH ALI

ASIF ALI

MALIK ABU BAKR

MUDASSIR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ
MUHAMMAD JUNAID IQBAL TAHIR
MUHAMMAD SULTAN ANJUM
NADEEM ANWAR

SYED KHALID ZUBAIR
MOHSIN ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD AZHAR
MUHAMMAD HASHAM
MUHAMMAD USMAN SHAHID
MUHAMMAD WAQAR UL HASSAN
SHABBIR HUSSAIN

GULAM MUHEUDDIN

NASEER AHMAD KHAN
GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD NADEEM
TAHIR MEHMOOD

ABDUL QUYYOME

MAQSOOD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
ABDUL LATIF

SARFRAZ AHMED

ELAHI BAKHSH

TALIB HUSSAIN

NOOR GHANI

MUHAMMAD AYUB

KAZIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD KHALID
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL TAHIR
NAZEER HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

SYED FAZAL UR RAHMAN BUKHARI
GHULAM ALI

ZULFIQAR ALI

ABDUL RAZZAQ

HAQ NAWAZ

ZAFAR IQBAL

GULZAR AHMAD

MUNIR HUSSAIN

01 Candidate bearing Roll No. 12619 failed to write the paper code and fill the

relevant bubble code on his Answer Sheet. According to the criteria laid down for Marking of

Papers in the Manual of Policy Decisions of the Punjab Public Service Commission, his Answer

Sheet was not marked and his candidature has been cancelled.

5.

The Written Test Result of 01 candidate namely Tarig Hussain S/O Ali Asghar,

Roll No0.14091 is being withheld due to violation of instructions contained in Para-08 of the

Question Paper. His case is under process separately.

6.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

7.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.

Case No. 60 B 2020

Dated:

31-03-2021

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



