

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER ZOOLOGY (MALE), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 61 candidates for recruitment to 12 POSTS OF LECTURER ZOOLOGY (MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 20-12-2020.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	12021	41803172	ABDUL HALEEM	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
2	12027	41800010	ABDUL JAWWAD	DAWOOD AHMAD
3	12193	41800552	BILAL MUKHTAR	HAFIZ MUKHTAR AHMED
4	12240	41801738	GHULAM MUHAMMAD	GHULAM FARID
5	12267	41800934	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR
6	12275	41800229	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAHIR	ABDUL GHAFOOR
7	12287	41800200	HAMZA FASEEH	ARGHMAN SAQIB
8	12314	41801573	IHSAN ULLAH	NAZIR AHMAD
9	12346	41801346	KALEEM MAQSOOD	MAQSOOD ALI
10	12351	41800006	KASHIF HUSSAIN SAHAR	GHULAM HUSSAIN
11	12364	41802620	KUMAIL HAIDER	GHULAM SAKHI
12	12392	41800018	MOHSIN MUNAWAR	MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
13	12420	41800282	MUHAMMAD ADEEL FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
14	12437	41802466	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	KHUDA BAKHASH
15	12486	41800996	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	DIN MUHAMMAD
16	12606	41801011	MUHAMMAD RASHID FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ SAJID
17	12656	41801704	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
18	12661	41800027	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD BOOTA
19	12674	41800247	MUHAMMAD USMAN	HAJI MUHAMMAD
20	12702	41800854	MUHAMMAD ZIA ULLAH KHAN	NAEEM AHMAD
21	12738	41801218	NAVEED AHMAD	CHAUDHRY RAHMAT ALI
22	12744	41802336	NAZIM ALI	ASGHAR ALI
23	12747	41800409	NOMAN ALI KHAN	FAROOQ ALI KHAN
24	12804	41800383	SAQIB JAWAD	ABDUL JABBAR BEHZAD
25	12809	41800603	SARWAR ALLAH DITTA	ALLAH DITTA
26	12866	41801925	SYED MUHAMMAD KHAN	SYED KALEEM JIBRAN
27	12929	41800026	WAQAR ASIM ZIA	MUNAWAR ALI
28	12932	41800751	WAQAS ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
29	13013	41801480	AHMED RAZA QADRI	NAJAM HUSSAIN
30	13078	41801904	MUHAMMAD TAIMOUR	TAHIR MEHMOOD
31	13116	41803222	SYED AKHTAR IMAM	SHER ZAMAN SHAH

32	13253	41801526	FAIZ RASOOL	GULAM MUHEUDDIN
33	13290	41801171	HAFIZ NAVEED AHMAD KHAN	NASEER AHMAD KHAN
34	13310	41802316	IQBAL HUSSAIN	GHULAM ABBAS
35	13327	41800484	KAMRAN	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD NADEEM
36	13628	41802257	MUHAMMAD USMAN	TAHIR MEHMOOD
37	13862	41801612	AZHAR UL HAQ	ABDUL QUYYOME
38	13864	41800649	BURHAN-UL-DIN	MAQSOOD TARIQ
39	13923	41800511	MUAZZAM ALI	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
40	14010	41801021	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
41	14028	41802775	MUHAMMAD TANVEER HUSSAIN	ABDUL LATIF
42	14227	41800123	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	SARFRAZ AHMED
43	14262	41800171	MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN QURESHI	ELAHI BAKHSH
44	14453	41800385	ADNAN AHMAD	TALIB HUSSAIN
45	14466	41800332	AHMAD ZAMAN	NOOR GHANI
46	14473	41800312	AKASH ALI	MUHAMMAD AYUB
47	14517	41802539	AKASH ALI ASIF ALI MALIK ABU BAKR	KAZIM ALI
48	14649	41800008	MALIK ABU BAKR	MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN
49	14665	41801260	MUDASSIR HASSAN	MUHAMMAD KHALID
50	14764	41801928	MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
51	14771	41801435	MUHAMMAD JUNAID IQBAL TAHIR	MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL TAHIR
52	14840	41802094	MUHAMMAD SULTAN ANJUM	NAZEER HUSSAIN
53	14896	41801089	NADEEM ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
54	14978	41800063	SYED KHALID ZUBAIR	SYED FAZAL UR RAHMAN BUKHARI
55	15138	41802118	MOHSIN ALI RAZA	GHULAM ALI
56	15150	41800147	MUHAMMAD ASIF	ZULFIQAR ALI
57	15153	41801403	MUHAMMAD AZHAR	ABDUL RAZZAQ
58	15161	41801716	MUHAMMAD HASHAM	HAQ NAWAZ
59	15208	41800437	MUHAMMAD USMAN SHAHID	ZAFAR IQBAL
60	15210	41801745	MUHAMMAD WAQAR UL HASSAN	GULZAR AHMAD
61	15246	41800753	SHABBIR HUSSAIN	MUNIR HUSSAIN

- 4. **01** Candidate bearing **Roll No. 12619** failed to write the paper code and fill the relevant bubble code on his Answer Sheet. According to the criteria laid down for Marking of Papers in the Manual of Policy Decisions of the Punjab Public Service Commission, his Answer Sheet was not marked and his candidature has been cancelled.
- 5. The Written Test Result of 01 candidate namely **Tariq Hussain S/O Ali Asghar**, **Roll No.14091** is being withheld due to violation of instructions contained in Para-08 of the Question Paper. His case is under process separately.
- 6. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 7. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 60 B 2020

Dated: 31-03-2021

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.